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A101

  BRASS FLOOR BOX ACCESSORIES & REPLACEMENT COVERS

   Abandon Plugs - Brass
2-1/8 in. Flush Slotted Plug

Catalog #: 6208

Color:
Thread Type:

Fits RACO® Brass Cover:

Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Product Length (in.):
Product Width (in.):
Product Height (in.):

Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

Brass abandon plugs are sold separately for replacement brass covers
N/A

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
Brass
Fine
6284, 6288

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
0.173
2.12
0.16
2.12

PACKAGING
30
30
Yes
17.30
8.81
4.50
8.81
17.30
14400
050169062081
50050169062086
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